

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14680/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2007 in DBCWP No.
1642/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, AJMER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOPAN DAS AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., impleadment,
permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office
report))
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chirsti Jain, Adv.
Ms. Eshita Barua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master